HL-T1
Ultra-compact Laser Collimated
Beam Sensor
The industry’s smallest
sensor head
A high-functionality
intelligent controller
722

HL-T1
APPLICATIONS
ORDER GUIDE
Sensor heads
2 m 6.562 ft
"1 to "2.5 mm
"0.039 to "0.098 in
at 500 to 2,000 mm
19.685 to 78.740 in
sensing range
"1 mm "0.039 in
( ) "50 !m "1.969 mil
opaque object at
500 to 2,000 mm
19.685 to 78.740 in
sensing range
"8 !m "0.315 mil
opaque object
( )
IEC / JIS HL-T1001A
HL-T1001F
HL-T1005A
HL-T1005F
HL-T1010A
HL-T1010F
FDA
IEC / JIS
FDA
IEC / JIS
FDA
5 mm 0.197 in
10 mm 0.394 in
"0.05 mm "0.002 in
opaque object
"0.1 mm "0.004 in
opaque object
Type